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Under the Custody of the Sheriff

Total Male and Female

Jail Population

Community Corrections

5,154
90.9%

317
5.6%

36
0.6%

14
0.2%

6
0.1%

108
1.9%

33
0.6%

Jail Population - Behind the Walls

Men - Cermak, Division 5, Division 6,
Division 6 Annex, Division 08, Div 9, Div
10, Div 11, Div 16 Boot Camp, 8RTU
Annex, Div 5 Annex

Women - Cermak, Division 3 Annex,
Division 08

Men+Women - Division 15 - Outside
Counties

Men+Women - Division 15 - Hospital

Men - VRIC In-Camp

Men - Division 6 - SMART (Drug
Treatment Program)

Women -Div 3 Annex -THRIVE (Drug
Treatment Program)
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In Confinement Community Corrections
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CCSO Population Demographics

6.4%

93.6%

Female Male

Gender ID Distribution

8.8%

91.2%

Female Male

Gender ID Distribution
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70.0%

20.4%

0.7%
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Race Distribution
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68.9%

22.5%

0.6%
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Race Distribution

24.0%

35.6%

22.9%

10.5%
5.6%

1.3% 0.2%

<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

Age Distribution

26.3%
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20.7%
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